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Rang

v A~ W N
v b~ W

11
12

14

16
17

19
20
21

Name

Krause, Jutta
Beyer, Carsten
Jin, Hyangi
Gembler, Jirgen
Gembler, Karin
Labbert, Ulrich
Deil3ner, Jorg
Rathje, Claus
Gertzen, Janne
Weigt, Harald
Glinther, Stefan
Hansohm, Harald
Werner, Wolfgang
Reckert, Birgit
Kinder, Werner
Otto, Heidi
Stolz, Joachim
Nietzsche, Klaus
Stolz, Astrid
Paulsen, Joachim

Krayenhagen, Hans

Klasse D Netto HCP 20,0 bis 26,4

Club

Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
HH-Oberalster, GC
HH-Oberalster, GC
Krogaspe, GP
Lohersand, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Krogaspe, GP
Wulfsmihle, GA Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Krogaspe, GP
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Schlei, GC An der
Altenhof, GC

Stvg.

23,1
24,9
23,0
23,8
21,7
26,1
20,2
21,4
23,4
20,0
21,0
21,6
25,7
24,8
25,5
24,5
21,1
20,8
22,9
21,1
22,8

SpVg.

27
29
27
28
26
31
24
25
28
24
25
26
30
29
30
29
25
25
27
25
27

Total

32
32
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
25
24
24
22
21
21
20
16
12




